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2025-2026 Proposed Season Calendar 
 
 

2025  
Competition Day CNLA                      Program 

Tiny Tot                
Program Trial LAQ Competition Dates 

Sun 31 Aug 3pm Uniform Shop only -  

Sat 6 Sep 
Come and Try 1 and 

Program 1 
TT Program 1  

Sat 13 Sep 
Come and Try 2 and 

Program 2 
TT Program 2  

Sat 20 Sep School Holidays - Spring Carnival, Bundaberg 

Sat 27 Sep School Holidays -  

Sat 4 Oct Program 3 TT Program 4  

Sat 11 Oct Program 1 TT Program 5  

Sat 18 Oct Program 2 TT Program 6  

Sat 25 Oct - - 
Summer Carnival Series I, 

Nathan 

Sat 1 Nov Program 3 TT Program 7  

Sat 8 Nov Relay Program TT Program 8  

Sat 15 Nov - - Regional Relays, Aspley 

Sat 22 Nov Program 1 TT Program 9  

Sun 23 Nov - - 
Summer Carnival Series II, 

Runaway Bay 

Sat 29 Nov Program 2 TT Program 10  

Sat 6 Dec  Program 3 TT Break Up  

Sat 13 Dec - - State Relays, Nathan 

 
 
Training: Tuesday and Thursday 5:45pm to 6:45pm  

Last updated 10 August  2025 v1.4 



DR
AF
T

2025-2026 Proposed Season Calendar 
 
 

2025  
Competition Day 

CNLA                      
Program 

Tiny Tot                  
Program Trial LAQ Competition Dates 

Thu 15 Jan Mini Meet 1 -  

Sat 17 Jan Program 1 -  

Sat 24 Jan Program 2* -  

Sat 31 Jan Program 3 - Combined Event Champs, 
Nathan Sun 1 Feb - - 

Sat 7 Feb Program 1 -  

Fri 13 Feb - - 
Regional Championships, 

Aspley 
Sat 14 Feb - - 

Sun 15 Feb - - 

Sat 21 Feb Program 2 -  

Sat 28 Feb Club Champs 1 -  

Sat 7 Mar Club Champs 2 -  

Sat 14 Mar Club Champs 3 -  

Sat 21 Mar - - 
State Championships, Nathan 

Sun 22 Mar   

Sat 28 Mar Club Champs back up  -  

Fri 24 April 
End of Season 

Celebration -  

 
 

* to be confirmed - Australia Day weekend 
 

Training: Tuesday and Thursday 5:45pm to 6:45pm  
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